Lewisham Crematorium Fees and Charges 2024/25

Cremation Fees		Posident	Non Resident	Comments
Adult Mon-Fri		£814	£814	Before 10am
Adult Mon-Fri		£984		10am - 3pm
Adult Mon-Fri				Double Time
Adult Mon-Fri		£1,320 £1,660		
Adult Mon-Thur 4pm slots (No 4pm slot Fridays)		£1,000 £990	£1,660 £990	Tripple Time
Reduced Cost Cremations		1990	1990	
		0075	0.400	Na abausa isassasa
Adult Direct Cremation (non attendance/no chapel service)		£375		No charge increase
Coffin-Drop Off		£420		Out of hours option
Simple Cremations Adult Setundary (Self Compiles Change for the Cremation within 70hm)	NIE VAZ	£1,507		44 0 40 alata ambi
Adult - Saturday (Self Service Chapel for 1hr, Cremation within 72hrs)	NEW	£600	£675	11am & 12 slots only
Adult - Sunday (Self Service Chapel for 1hr, Cremation within 72hrs) Weekend Services	NEW	£700	£775	11am & 12 slots only
		C4 220	C4 472	
Adult - Saturday		£1,339		
Adult - Saturday Double time		£1,662		
Adult - Sunday		£1,787		
Adult Sunday - double time		£2,244	£2,469	
NVF, Baby and Childrens Services		do Charr	077	
Foetus & Babies aged under 2 years		No Charge	£77	
Child aged over 2 and Under 16 years	r	No Charge	£613	
Organist Services and use of Organ		000	000	
Organist fee, weekday		£92	£92	
Organist, weekday double time		£160	£160	
Organist, Saturday		£140	£140	
Organist, Saturday Double Time		£190	£190	
Organist, Sunday		£177		
Organist, Sunday, Double Time		£283		
Use of Organ Miscellaneous		£33	£33	
		CEO	CEO	
Late or Over Run Service per 15 minutes		£59	£59	
Scattering of Cremated Remains from elsewhere	۱۵۵۱	£91	£91	
Scattering of Cremated Remains (deducted from memorial price if purchas	ea)	£21	£21	
Customs or duplicate CFF Administration Fee		£42	£42	
		£32	£32	
Search Fee - up to 4 names		£62 £40	£62 £40	
Cremated Remains Holding Fee (after 1 month) Hire of Crematorium Chapel for Weekend Event (2hrs max)		£40 £600	£600	
. ,		2000	2000	
Obitus (Music & Media) Prices Inc VAT		Гиол	Гиол	
Halo Photo (Single Image) Basic Slideshow		Free £52	Free £52	
Music Tribute		£52 £77		
Themed Tribute	NEW	£77	£17 £98	
	IAEAA			
Extra Single Photo		13 £33	£13 £33	
Family Supplied Bespoke Tribute	NEW	£33 £403		
Extra Work Charge	IALAA	£403 £25	£403 £25	
Extra Work Charge Extra Tribute Photos		£25 £25	£25 £25	
Tribute Download Link		£25 £13		
Second Copies		£31	£13	
Webcasting/Streaming		٤٥١	£0	
Live on Demand		£57	£57	
Keepsakes		£37	£57	
		CEO	£58	
DVD, USB, Blu-Ray or Audio CD Video Book	NEW	£58 £98	£98	
	NEW			
Memory Box	INEAA	£133	£133	